Technical Data Sheet
Remote Spectrum Monitor
For Remote RF Signal Monitoring
MS27101A
9 kHz to 6 GHz
ES France - Département Tests & Mesures
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45

Specifications MS27101A
MS27101A TDS PN: 11410-00853  Rev. W 7 of 8
Ordering Information
Options
Accessories
Model Number Description
MS27101A Spectrum Monitor with one RF IN Port
(requires frequency option below)
Option Number Description
MS27101A-0128 Vector Signal Analysis Enabled (use with MX280005A)
MS27101A-0706 9 kHz to 6 GHz Frequency Range
MS27101A-0001 Rack Mount Kit
MS27101A-0400 Vision Monitor Enabled
MS27101A-0401 Vision Locate Enabled (requires Option 400 above)
MS27101A-0407 Vision High-Speed Port Scanner Enabled
MS27101A-0486 Vision Coverage Mapping (requires Option 407)
MS27101A-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1.
Includes calibration certificate.
MS27101A-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1.
Includes calibration certificate, test report, and uncertainty data.
Accessory Description Accessory Description
40-187-R
AC/DC Power Supply, 1 m, 12 VDC Output